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ImolaEmilia Romagna Grand Prix07

© GRAPHIC NEWS

Gear Overtaking
opportunity1 Timing

sector
DRS
detectionDRS

2001000 300
311km/h maximum

Speed

Lap: 4.909kmMay 19 Distance: 63 laps – 309.049km

AUTODROMO
ENZO E DINO

FERRARI

Pit lane
Variante

Tamburello

START

Variante
Villeneuve

Tosa
Piratella

Acque
Minerali

Gresini

Rivazza

Variante
Bassa

2

1

3

1
2
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8
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